
Route:16E AM SOUTH MESA ES M29E AM

Bus:16

Anchor Name:NME BUS LOOP

6:53 am PCH

7:04 am MCCORMICK AVE @ S NEILSON AVE [SW]

BAXTER LEARNING CENTER

7:09 am 301 28TH LANE--BAXTER LEARNING CENTER

7:12 am FRONTAGE RD @ 29 1/2 LN [SW]

7:14 am FRONTAGE RD & MASSEY RD [W]

7:14 am 30 1/2 LN @ ALDRED RD [W]

7:15 am 30 1/2 ln & BARNETT RD [S]

7:15 am 30500 BARNETT [S]

7:23 am SOUTH MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:30 am NME BUS LOOP



Route:23E AM SOUTH MESA  AM

Bus:23

Anchor Name:SOUTH MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:08 am PCH

7:14 am 1717 CORTNER RD [NW]

FEEDLOT

7:15 am 2000 CORTNER RD [NW]

7:20 am 27TH LN @ WILLIAMS RD [E]

7:21 am 1735 27TH LN [E]

7:21 am 27TH LN @ BREWSTER LN [SE]

7:21 am 27TH LN @ SOUTH RD [SE]

7:22 am SOUTH RD @ AUTUMN SAGE CT [SW]

7:22 am 28TH LN @ PONGO DR [SE]

7:23 am HABANA RD @ 27 3/4 LN [NE]

7:23 am HABANA RD @ DANA LN [N]

7:24 am HABANA RD @ TORCHEY WAY [NE]

7:24 am TORCHEY WAY @ 27TH LN [NE]

7:25 am 27068 PRESTON RD [S]

7:26 am 27357 BONCO DR [N]

7:26 am 1537 BRONCO DR [W]

7:30 am SOUTH MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:31ESAM SOUTH MESA ES M303 ES AM

Bus:31

Anchor Name:SOUTH MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:14 am PLEASANT VIEW MS

7:17 am 25TH LN @ WEBB CT [NW]

7:18 am HILLSIDE RD @ 23 3/4 LN [N]

7:19 am HILLSIDE RD @ 23RD LN [NE]

7:20 am 2149 HILLSIDE RD [N]

7:21 am IRIS RD @ ZINNO BLVD [NE]

7:21 am IRIS RD @ 20 1/2 LN [NE]

7:22 am IRIS RD @ 20TH LN [NE]

7:22 am 20TH LN @ CARMELA RD [SE]

7:22 am 20TH LN @ ZINNO BLVD [SE]

7:23 am 20TH LN @ SHARON PL [E]

7:23 am 20TH LN @ CARLTON PL [E]

7:24 am 1175 21ST LN [W]

7:24 am 1267 21ST LN [W]

7:26 am SOUTH RD @ 20 1/2 LN [NW]

7:27 am SOUTH RD @ 20TH LN [NE]

7:27 am 2006 COUNTY FARM RD [S]

7:30 am SOUTH MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:78EAM SOUTH MESA ES M3 E AM

Bus:78

Anchor Name:SOUTH MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:07 am VINELAND MS

7:12 am BAXTER RD @ ACOMA RD [SE]

7:14 am 32 3/4 LN @ ACOMA RD [NW]

7:14 am ACOMA RD @ 32 1/2 LN [NE]

7:15 am ACOMA RD @ 32 1/4 LN [NE]

7:15 am ACOMA RD @ 32ND LN [NE]

7:15 am 32ND LN @ ALDRED RD [NW]

7:16 am ALDRED RD @ CIRCLE LN [N]

7:17 am ALDRED RD @ BAXTER RD [NE]

7:23 am HILLSIDE RD @ 26 1/4 LN [S]

7:24 am 26681 HILLSIDE RD [S]

7:24 am HILLSIDE RD @ 27TH LN [SW]

7:24 am HILLSIDE RD & HILLSIDE CT [SW]

7:25 am HILLSIDE RD @ VALDEZ DR [SW]

7:26 am HILLSIDE RD @ 28TH LN [SW]

7:26 am 28TH LN @ IRIS RD [NW]

7:27 am COUNTY FARM RD @ 27 3/4 LN [N]

7:30 am SOUTH MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:16E PM SOUTH MESA ES M29E PM

Bus:16

Anchor Name:MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:30 pm MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:37 pm NME BUS LOOP

2:42 pm SOUTH MESA ES ACCESS No Intersection [NW]

2:55 pm MCCORMICK AVE @ S NEILSON AVE [SW]

3:01 pm MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

3:03 pm FRONTAGE RD @ 29 1/2 LN [SW]

3:05 pm FRONTAGE RD & MASSEY RD [W]

3:05 pm 30 1/2 LN @ ALDRED RD [W]

3:06 pm 30 1/2 ln & BARNETT RD [S]

3:08 pm 30500 BARNETT [S]

3:14 pm PCH



Route:23E PM SOUTH MESA ES PM

Bus:23

Anchor Name:MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:35 pm MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:45 pm SOUTH MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:07 pm 27068 PRESTON RD [S]

3:08 pm 27357 BONCO DR [N]

3:09 pm 1537 BRONCO DR [W]

3:09 pm SOUTH RD @ AUTUMN SAGE CT [SW]

3:10 pm 28TH LN @ PONGO DR [SE]

3:10 pm 28TH LN @ HABANA RD [E]

3:10 pm HABANA RD @ 27 3/4 LN [NE]

3:11 pm HABANA RD @ DANA LN [N]

3:11 pm HABANA RD @ TORCHEY WAY [NE]

3:12 pm TORCHEY WAY @ 27TH LN [NE]

3:12 pm 27TH LN @ SOUTH RD [NW]

3:13 pm 27TH LN @ BREWSTER LN [NW]

3:13 pm 1735 27TH LN [W]

3:14 pm 27TH LN @ WILLIAMS RD [NW]

FEEDLOT

3:18 pm 2000 CORTNER RD [SE]

3:19 pm 1717 CORTNER RD [SE]

3:27 pm VINELAND MS



Route:31E PM1 SOUTH MESA  M303 E PM

Bus:31

Anchor Name:MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:30 pm MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:40 pm SOUTH MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:07 pm SOUTH RD @ 20 1/2 LN [NW]

3:08 pm SOUTH RD @ 20TH LN [NE]

3:08 pm 2006 County Farm Rd [S]

3:09 pm IRIS RD @ ZINNO BLVD [NE]

3:10 pm IRIS RD @ 20 1/2 LN [NE]

3:10 pm IRIS RD @ 20TH LN [NE]

3:10 pm 20TH LN @ CARMELA RD [SE]

3:11 pm 20TH LN @ ZINNO BLVD [SE]

3:11 pm 20TH LN @ SHARON PL [E]

3:11 pm 20TH LN @ CARLTON PL [E]

3:12 pm 1175 21ST LN [W]

3:13 pm 1267 21ST LN [W]

3:16 pm 2149 HILLSIDE RD [S]

3:17 pm HILLSIDE RD @ 23RD LN [SW]

3:18 pm HILLSIDE RD @ 23 3/4 LN [SW]

3:19 pm 25TH LN @ WEBB CT [E]

3:22 pm PLEASANT VIEW MS



Route:78EPM SOUTH MESA ES M31E PM

Bus:78

Anchor Name:PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

2:30 pm PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

2:51 pm SOUTH MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:14 pm COUNTY FARM RD @ 27 3/4 LN [SW]

3:14 pm 28TH LN @ IRIS RD [SE]

3:15 pm 28TH LN @ HILLSIDE RD [SE]

3:15 pm HILLSIDE RD @ VALDEZ DR [N]

3:16 pm HILLSIDE RD & HILLSIDE CT [N]

3:16 pm HILLSIDE RD @ 27TH LN [NE]

3:17 pm 26681 HILLSIDE RD [N]

3:17 pm HILLSIDE RD @ 26 1/4 LN [NE]

3:23 pm BAXTER RD @ ACOMA RD [SE]

3:25 pm 32 3/4 LN @ ACOMA RD [NW]

3:26 pm ACOMA RD @ 32 1/4 LN [NE]

3:26 pm ACOMA RD @ 32ND LN [NE]

3:27 pm 32ND LN @ ALDRED RD [NW]

3:27 pm ALDRED RD @ CIRCLE LN [N]

3:28 pm ALDRED RD @ BAXTER RD [NE]

3:34 pm VINELAND MS



Route:21HM PM PCH/PVM/SME PM

Bus:21

Anchor Name:MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:30 pm MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:36 pm NORTH MESA ELEM

2:45 pm SOUTH MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:20 pm BENT ST @ LIBERTY DR [NW]

3:22 pm S ASPEN RD @ TAOS RD [NW]

3:22 pm LASALLE RD @ LIME RD [SW]

3:23 pm 1788 LA SALLE RD [S]

3:23 pm 1836 LASALLE RD [S]

3:25 pm 2000 LASALLE RD [S]

3:26 pm PENNY LN @ CHANTALA AVE [N]

3:27 pm CHANTALA AVE @ FALLVIEW DR [W]

3:28 pm FALLVIEW DR @ ROSEVALE CT [W]

3:29 pm FALLVIEW DR @ SOMERSET LN [SW]

3:30 pm LOS MADEROS DR @ CHANTALA AVE [SE]

3:31 pm CHANTALA AVE @ HARLOW AVE [NE]

3:32 pm CHANTALA AVE @ ROSEVALE CT [NE]

3:34 pm LASALLE RD @ RONZANI ST [SW]

3:35 pm LASALLE RD @ LOS MADEROS DR [W]

3:36 pm 25TH LN @ RONZANI ST [E]

3:41 pm PLEASANT VIEW MS

3:49 pm VINELAND MS

3:50 pm PCH

4:08 pm 2801 S LIME RD [NW]

4:08 pm 2950 LIME RD [NW]

4:17 pm EXIT 88 (BURNT MILL RD) [NW]

4:19 pm EXIT 87 & FRONTAGE RD [SW]

4:29 pm FRONTAGE RD @ EXIT 83 [W]

4:36 pm EXIT 77 [N]

4:42 pm TRUE VALUE [SE]

5:18 pm MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

Route Last Updated: 7/28/2025



Route:331M PM PVM /PCH PM

Bus:331

Anchor Name:MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

3:22 pm PUEBLO COUNTY HS

3:42 pm PLEASANT VIEW MS

4:03 pm EVERETT RD @ 27 1/2 LN [S]

4:03 pm EVERETT RD @ 28TH LN [SW]

4:05 pm EVERETT RD @ 29TH LN [SW]

4:10 pm EVERETT RD @ 30TH LN [SW]

4:11 pm BAXTER RD @ DANIEL RD [SE]

4:16 pm 32ND LN @ ACOMA RD [W]

4:19 pm 32ND LN @ ALDRED RD [NW]

4:21 pm ALDRED RD @ CIRCLE LN [N]

4:21 pm ALDRED RD & BAXTER RD [N]

4:27 pm 30 1/2 LN @ ALDRED RD [SE]

4:30 pm FRONTAGE RD @ 29 1/2 LN [N]

4:33 pm 301 28TH LANE--BAXTER LEARNING CENTER

4:42 pm MCCORMICK AVE @ S NEILSON AVE [SW]

4:49 pm MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

Route Last Updated: 7/29/2025


	SOUTH MESA ELEM AM
	SOUTH MESA ELEM PM
	PCH PVM SME PM

